VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 289 Department of Health

Item 289 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Emergency Medical Services (40200)	\$42,969,058	\$42,969,058
Financial Assistance for Non Profit Emergency Medical Services Organizations and Localities (40203)	\$35,159,839	\$35,159,839
State Office of Emergency Medical Services (40204)	\$7,809,219	\$7,809,219
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$18,184,334	\$18,184,334
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$24,379,141	\$24,379,141
Federal Trust	\$405,583	\$405,583